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Issyria, Sybil of Dawn

Major Victoria Haley

Goreshade the cursed

dominar Rasheth
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43

captain bartolo montador

major markus ‘Siege’ brisbane

45

55

Axis, the Harmonic Enforcer

Makeda & the exalted court

41

59

Haley

Goreshade

‘Siege’

Makeda

Vayl, consul of everblight

Exulon Thexus

Vladimir Tzepesci, Great Prince

Vyros, Incissar of the Dawnguard

The Child

Feora, Priestess of the Flame

Lord Carver, BMMD, ESQ. III

Grissel, Marshal of the Kriels
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Vladimir

The Child
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39
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STRYKER

HUNTER’S GRIM

grundback

AMON

ABSYLONIA

OLD WITCH

FIONA

BORKA

51

49
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52

lord commander STRYKER

ANSON DURST, rock of faith

HUNTER’S GRIM

SERYN & RHYAS, talons of everblight

GORTEN grundback

lich lord TERMINUS

high allegiant AMON AD-RAZA

master tormentor MORGHOUL

ABSYLONIA, daughter of everblight

AURORA, numen of aerogenesis

OLD WITCH OF khador 

GRAYLE the farstrider

magister HELYNNA

FIONA THE BLACK

aurum lucanum athanor locke

BORKA kegslayer
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49
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43

59

41

71
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35

65

42

58

master ascetic NAARESH

KROMAC, champion of the wurm

JAGA-JAGA, the death charmer

warwitch DENEGHRA

kommander SORSCHA

RAVYN, ETERNAL LIGHT

ASHLYNN d’elyse

CALANDRA truthsayer

31

69

39

61

65

35

68

32

KAYA THE MOONHUNTER

LYLYTH, SHADOW OF EVERBLIGHT

THE HARBINGER of menoth

IRON MOTHER directrix

WITCHCOVEN OF garlghast

THE DREAMER

MAGNUS, THE WARLORD

CAPTAIN KARA SLOAN

46

54

65

35

51

49

54

46

KROMAC

DENEGHRA

SORSCHA

ASHLYNN

LYLYTH

HARBINGER

WITCHCOVEN

MAGNUS

51

49

49

51

44
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45

55

XERXIS

THAGROSH

Rahn

ZERKOVA

Kaelyssa

MADRAK

BARNABaS

SKARRE
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45

55
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XERXIS, FURY OF HALAAK

INTERCESSOR KREOSS

CAPTAIN ALLISTER CAINE

THAGROSH THE MESSIAH

Adeptis Rahn

Aurum Legate Lukas di Morray

MORVHANNA, THE DAWNSHADOW

PIRATE QUEEN SKARRE

HELGA THE CONQUEROR

obavnik kommander ZERKOVA

Kaelyssa, the night’s whisper

Jarl Skuld Devil of the Thornwood

MADRAK IRONHIDE, WORLD ENDER

KRUEGER THE STORMLORD

THE HERETIC

BARNABaS, LORD OF BLOOD

51

49

49

51

62

38

37

63

40

60

56

44

57

43

34

66

KROMAC

ASHLYNN

HARBINGER

MAGNUS

Haley

‘Siege’

Vladimir

Lord Carver

STRYKER

grundback

OLD WITCH

BORKA 

THAGROSH

SKARRE

ZERKOVA

BARNABaS


